Soutn Lanterpury/iNorth Otago Dressage Group Sunday, 15 April 2012
Grading and Training Day

Class 1: -- Level 1 Pony - 1.2

Arena

Bridle Robin Haberfield Stuart Bishell
# Horse Rider % place
11783 MNavara 2 Elizabeth Waddell 58.750% 1 60.830% 1 59.792 1
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S0Uln Lanteroury/Norch otago bressage Group Sundgay, 15 April 2012
Grading and Training Day
Class 2: -- Level 1 Pony - 1.4

Arena

Bridle Nancye Jack Marty Pow
# Horse Rider %  place
11783 MNavara 2 Elizabeth Waddell 58.400% 1 60.400% 1 59.400 1
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S0uth Lanterbury/iortn Otago bressage Group Sunday, 15 April 2012
Grading and Training Day
Class 3: -~ Level 2 Pony - 2.2

Arena

Bridle Jl illi Cra
" Horse Rider Margaret Powe Gillian Cragg % place
11635 Cinnamon Spice Rebecca Sheate 60.650% 1 57.740% 1 59.194 1
11783 Navara 2 Elizabeth Waddell 54.840% 2 51.940% 2 53.387 2
26055 Kirkwood Aplause Jodi Gardner s

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 11:33 AM page 1



South Canterbpury/North Utago bressage GGroup Sunday, 15 April 2012
Grading and Training Day
Class 4: -- Level 2 Pony - 2.4

Arena

Br';'e Horse Rider Stuart Bishell Robin Haberfield % Dplace
11635 Cinnamon Spice Rebecca Sheate 56.540% 1 56.920% 1 56.731 1
26055 Kirkwood Aplause Jodi Gardner )

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 1:26 PM page 1



South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group
Grading and Training Day
Class 5: -- Level 1 - 1.2

Arena

Bridle
#

229927
231886
233166
228819
232965
230969
24853
232469
221699
233270
21562
231739
227898
231854
231075

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 11:44 AM

Horse
Tigger Who
Right Style

Lowelands Pepsi

The Gamber Iii
Mr Tiki Tane
Dublin Dance
Rock Til-late

Diamant Noir

Caithness Concerto

Avonlea Dream Dancer

Imaspy

Cherished Lea

Fairview Shaklas

Wairua Caspian €

Stationmaster

Rider

Emma Scannell
Cushla Cain
Carmen Lowe
Lynette Wood
Kimberley Brown
Andrea McArthur
Jo Harrison
Laura Oughton
Annabelle Read
Tracey Pierce
Katie Wiseman

Rebecca Reith

Kathryn Blackwood

Jennifer Hobson

Alison Orange

Sunday, 15 April 2012

Robin Haberfield
67.500% 3
67.500% g
70.000% 1
64.580% 5
68.330% 2
64.580% 5
60.830% 10
63.330% 7
61.250% 8
59.580% 12
60.000% 11
61.250% 8
55.830% 14
57.080% i3

Stuart Bishell
70.420%
69.170%
65.830%
70.000%
65.420%
67.080%
68.330%
58.330%
57.920%
57.500%
56.670%
55.000%
56.250%
53.330%

=]

10
i1
13
12
14

%% place
68.958
68.333
67.917
67.292
66.875
65.833
64.583
60.833
59.583
58.542
58.333
58.125
56.042
55.208
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group
Grading and Training Day

Class 6: -=-Level 1 - 1.4

Arena

Bridle
#

231886
232965
229927
230969
228819
232469
233166
21562
24953
233270
231854
231739
227898
221699
231075

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 3:17 PM

Horse

Right Style

Mr Tiki Tane
Tigger Who
Dublin Dance
The Gamber Iii

Diamant Noir

Lowelands Pepsi

Imaspy

Rock Til-late

Avonlea Dream Dancer

Wairua Caspian C

Cherished Lea

Fairview Shaklas

Caithness Concerto

Stationmaster

Rider
Cushla Cain

Kimberley Brown
Emma Scannell
Andrea McArthur
Lynette Wood
Laura Oughton
Carmen Lowe
Katie Wiseman
Jo Harrison
Tracey Pierce
Jennifer Hobson

Rebecca Reith

Kathryn Blackwood

Annabelle Read

Alison Orange

sunday, 1> April 2012

Nancye Jack
72.400%
68.000%
62.400%
61.600%
62.000%
58.400%
61.200%
60.400%
54.800%
57.600%
56.400%
50.400%
48.400%

10
12
13

Marty Pow
70.000%
66.400%
62.800%
62.400%
61.600%
65.200%
62.000%
61.200%
62.400%
59.600%
58.800%
59.200%
59.600%

O~

10
13
12
10

%  place
71.200 1
67.200
62.600
62.000
61.800
61.800
61.600
60.800
58.600
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54.800 12
54.000 13
0.0%
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group

Grading and Training Day

Class 7: -- Level 2 - 2.2

Arena

Bridle
#

231886
230752
225319
24401
232965
229927
231249
230306
223760
21562
227898

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 11:14 AM

Horse

Right Style
Y-puna Secrets
Mayfair Dusk
Lets Be Frank
Mr Tiki Tane
Tiager Who
Killinchy Caper
Just Noddy
Sweet Aria
Imaspy

Fairview Shaklas

Rider

Cushla Cain
Emily Cammock
Wendy Smith
Viv Butcher
Kimberley Brown
Emma Scannell
Kay Boon

Jodi Gardner
Deborah Wells
Katie Wiseman

Kathryn Blackwood

Margaret Powell

70.320%
66.450%
63.230%
63.230%
62.580%
60.650%
60.970%
59.680%
60.650%
54.840%
51.940%

W oW N

10
11

Gillian Cragg

65.810%
67.740%
62.900%
60.320%
57.420%
59.030%
58.390%
57.420%
56.130%
54.520%
51.610%

Sunday, 15 April 2012

[
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10

11

Yo place
68.065 1
67.097 2
63.065 3
61.774 4
60.000 5
59.839 6
59.677 7
58.548 8
58.387 9
54.677 10
51.774 11
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group Sunday, 15 April 2012

Grading and Training Day
Class 8: -- Level 2 - 2.4

Arena
B Mo Rider Stuart Bishell Robin Haberfield
225319 Mavfair Dusk Wendy Smith 66.150% 1 65.000% 1
231249 Killinchy Caper Kay Boon 62.310% 2 62.310% 4
230306 Just Noddy Jodi Gardner 60.380% 3 63.850% 2
24401 Lets Be Frank Viv Butcher 59.230% 4 63.080% 3
230969 Dublin Dance Andrea McArthur 59.230% 4 61.150% 5
27180 Mr Bruce Rosalyn Williams 58.080% 6 61.150% 5
231638 Lewis Emily Cammock 55.770% 7 57.690% 7

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 2:11 PM

% place

65.577
62.308
62.115
61.154
60.192
59.615
56.731
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group Sunday, 15 April 2012
Grading and Training Day

Class 9: -- Level 3 - 3.2

Arena
Bridle
. Horse Rider Nancye Jack Carole Macarthy % place
27180 Mr Bruce Rosalyn Williams 56.290% 2 61.140% 1 58.714 1
223164 Innes Thoughts Erin Sinclair 65.710% 1 51.430% 2 58.571 2
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group Sunday, 15 April 2012
Grading and Training Day
Class 10: -- Level 3 - 3.4

Arena
Bridle : .

# Horse Rider Margaret Powell Robin Haberfield % place
223164 Innes Thoughts Erin Sinclair 58.650% 1 60.810% 1 59.730 1

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 3:43 PM page 1



s0uth Canterbury/North Otago bressage Group Sunaday, 1o April 2012
Grading and Training Day
Class 11: -- Level 4 - 4.2

Arena

Br:;jle - Rider Nancye Jack Carole Macarthy % place
228432 Dambala Emily Cammock 52.500% 3 62.190% 1 57.344 1
29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattiey 53.750% 1 58.130% 2 55.938 2
228100 Distinctive Sue Bowden 52.810% 2 55.940% 3 54.375 3
226370 Night Train Sp Nicole Ostermeier 0.0%

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 12:22 PM page 1



South Canterpury/North Otago Dressage Group Sunday, 15> April 2012
Grading and Training Day

Class 12: -- Level 4 - 4.4

Arena

Bf';:'e T — Margaret Powell Robin Haberfield % e
29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 57.780% 1 61.480% 1 59.630 1
226370 Night Train Sp Nicole Ostermeier 0.0%
228100 Distinctive Sue Bowden ©.0%
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group sunacay, 1o April 2012
Grading and Training Day
Class 13: -- Level 5 - 5.1

Arena
Bridle
P Horse Rider Nancye Jack Carole Macarthy %  place
18552 Lucalo Jk Philippa Bartrum 55.530% L 61.580% 1 58.553 1
228432 Dambala Emily Cammock 50.530% 2 61.580% 1 56.053 2
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South Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group Sunday, 15 Aprii 2012
Grading and Training Day

Class 14: -- Level 5 - 5.2

Arena

Bridle :
# Haise Rider Margaret Powell Robin Haberfield % place
18552 Lucalo Jk Philippa Bartrum 59.430% i 57.710% - 58571 1

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 3:44 PM page 1



soutn Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group

Sunday, 15 April 2012

Grading and Training Day

Class 15: -- Training Pony - 0.1

Arena

Bridle
Number

106
107
118
125
129
108
130

Horse

Rockwell Sweet Pea
Thunder

Lila

Stonefields Ambassador
Surprise

Rangeview

Willie

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 10:17 AM

judge 1: Marty Pow

Rider % place
Heidi Cuttle 64.000% 1
Joelle Dionee 60.000% 2
Katharine Read 60.000% 2
Oliver Smith 60.000% 2
Emma Wood 60.000% 2
Mequa Fairhall 56.000% 6
Jessica ? St= 42.000% 7
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South Canterpury/North Otago Dressage Group

Grading and Training Day

Class 16: -- Training Pony - 1.1

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse
118 Lila

106 Rockwell Sweet Pea
125 Stonefields Ambassador

107 Thunder

122 Bubbles On Ice
108 Rangeview

130 Willie

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 &t 1:08 PM

Rider
Katharine Read

Heidi Cuttle
Oliver Smith
Joelle Dionee
Rebecca Sheate
Mequa Fairhall

Jessica ?

Sunday, 15 April 2012

judge 1: Sonji Armstrong

%
65.455%
60.455%
58.182%
55.455%
53.636%
50.909%

E
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-outn Lanterbury/North Otago Dressage Group

Grading and Training

Class 17: -- Training Pony - 1.2
Arena

Bridle
Number Horse
106 Rockwell Sweet Pea
118 Lila

107 Thunder
122 Bubbles On Ice

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 1:17 PM

Day

Rider
Heidi Cuttle

Katharine Read
Joelle Dionee

Rebecca Sheate

Sunday, 15 April 2012

iudge 1: Peri Scrivenor

%
60.833%
54.167%
52.500%
50.000%

place
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>0uth Canterbury/North Otago Dressage Group

Sunday, 15 April 2012

Grading and Training Day

Class 18: -- Traiing Horse - 0.1 judge 1: Marty Pow
Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse Rider % place

127 Prima Donna Deborah Wells 66.000% 1
124 Sam (sam I Am) Chanelle Smith 60.000% 2
126 Dennis Rachel Stockdale 56.000% 3
116 Spin-it-again Henrietta Purvis 0.0%
117 Twin Rivers Nickel Henrietta Purvis 0.0%

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 11:39 AM
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S0uth Lanterbury/North Otago Dressage Group

Grading and Training Day

Class 19: -- Training Horse - 1.1

Arena

Bridle
Number

120
123
109
119
113
115
114
100
131
121
101
104
112
124
126
116
117

Horse

Zabella

Wentworth Legato
Wembieybrook Lochinvar
Knightly

Lola

Freddie

Golden Boy

Kidunot

Belvedere Pure Magic
Whispering Arrow
Caithness Snow Queen
Rainbow Rupert
Vermillion

Sam (sam I Am)
Dennis

Spin-it-again

Twin Rivers Nickel

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 3:53 PM

Rider

Elizabeth Shea
Erin Sinclair
Sarah Foster
Elizabeth Shea
Christine MclLay
Janine Peters
Lara Murdoch
Belinda Anderson
Hayley Bennet
Shona Shea
Philippa Bartrum
Leigh Bowie
Steph Marr
Chanelle Smith
Rachel Stockdale
Henrietta Purvis

Henrietta Purvis

Sunday, 15 April 2012

%
74.545%
68.182%
67.273%
66.818%
66.364%
64.545%
64.091%
63.636%
60.000%
59.545%
58.182%
58.182%
56.364%
56.364%
56.364%

0.0%
0.0%

judge 1: Soniji Armstrong

place
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South Canterpury/North Otago Dressage Group
Grading and Training Day

Class 20: -- Training Horse - 1.2

Arena

Bridle
Number

120
114
104
109
123
100
131
115
113
121
119
124
112
101
116
117

Horse

Zabella

Golden Boy

Razinbow Rupert
Wembleybrook Lochinvar
Wentworth Legato
Kidunot

Belvedere Pure Magic
Freddie

Lola

Whispering Arrow
Knightly

Sam (sam I Am)
Vermillion

Caithness Snow Queen
Spin-it-again

Twin Rivers Nickel

printed Sun, 15 Apr 2012 at 4:13 PM

Rider
Elizabeth Shea

Lara Murdoch
Leigh Bowie
Sarah Foster
Erin Sinclair
Belinda Anderson
Hayley Bennet
Janine Peters
Christine McLay
Shona Shea
Elizabeth Shea
Chanelle Smith
Steph Marr
Philippa Bartrum
Henrietta Purvis

Henrietta Purvis

Sunday, 15 April 2012

judge 1: Peri Scrivenor

% place
69.167%
68.750%
67.500%
66.667%
65.000%
61.667%
60.833%
60.417%
60.000%
55.417%
54.167%
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53.333%
52.917%
R

0.0%
0.0%

=
W

page 1



